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Featuring music and dance instruction from
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http://skidance.us

SKI DANCE WEEKEND 2025 REGISTRATION FORM

Name Dietary Restriction?

1

2

3

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Preferred Roommate:

Ride Sharing:

Registration
deadlineis
January 17,2025

For more details,
visit us online at
skidance.us or
contact:

Barb or Tom Kringstad
info@skidance.us
(612) 789-0777

(401) 286-9860

Please let us know if
you are interested in
child care services
offered through
Hulbert during the
day or evening
parties. We'll need a
count in advance to
make arrangements.
Cost will be in
addition to prices
shown.

Need Ride / Can Share Ride / Cannot Share Ride

Package

Thursday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals

Thursday to Sunday, Meals

Friday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals

Friday to Sunday, Meals

Saturday Banquet and Party

Saturday Party only

Friday Dinner and Party

Friday Party only

Thursday Dinner and Party

Young Adult (20-26) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Young Adult (20-26) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Teen (13-19) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Teen (13-19) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Youth (5-12) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Youth (5-12) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Child (Under 5), Bed and Linens

Child (Under 5) Sharing bed, No Linens
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630
510
540
440
100

60

95

60

30
420
330
235
185
200
155
135

15

Total:
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