

January 30 to February 2 2025

## 28th Annual Ski Dance Weekend

Featuring music and dance instruction from Valdres and Telemark

Dance Parties featuring music from Valdres and Telemark, along with Gammaldans and Swedish sets

Guests Artists Include:

1111

## New this year!

I SHOW NO

Dance Instruction will feature the Bonde From Valdres! Skavhaug Vik

Tora

Ådne Geicke Kolbjørnshus

Syver Rolandsgard Hauge

skidance.us





## SKI DANCE WEEKEND 2025 REGISTRATION FORM

Dietary Restriction?		

Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	
E-Mail:	
Preferred Roommate:	
Ride Sharing:	Need Ride / Can Share Ride / Cannot Share Ride

Registration deadline is January 17, 2025

## For more details, visit us online at <u>skidance.us</u> or contact:

Barb or Tom Kringstad <u>info@skidance.us</u> (612) 789-0777 (401) 286-9860

Please let us know if you are interested in child care services offered through Hulbert during the day or evening parties. We'll need a count in advance to make arrangements. Cost will be in addition to prices shown.

Package	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Thursday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals		\$ 630	
Thursday to Sunday, Meals		\$ 510	
Friday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals		\$ 540	
Friday to Sunday, Meals		\$ 440	
Saturday Banquet and Party		\$ 100	
Saturday Party only		\$ 60	
Friday Dinner and Party		\$ 95	
Friday Party only		\$ 60	
Thursday Dinner and Party		\$ 30	
Young Adult (20-26) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 420	
Young Adult (20-26) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 330	
Teen (13-19) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 235	
Teen (13-19) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 185	
Youth (5-12) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 200	
Youth (5-12) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals		\$ 155	
Child (Under 5), Bed and Linens		\$ 135	
Child (Under 5) Sharing bed, No Linens		\$ 15	
		Total:	